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Praha CZE
1-2.11.2024

58
74
44
76
46
59
41
57
38
47
42

10107354934
10106070187
10127457980
10140520143
10078160257
10091868680
10079770053
10114281643
10127427163
10131984749
10115965807

Surname
GALOVIC
CTRNACTY
SAKMAR
KYSELA
HUMENANSKY
SIDELSKY
KNAPIK
GALOVIC
KARNIS
VAGNEROVA
CAIKOVA

Results

Omnium : Scratch
Category : Men MU13, MU15, Women U15

Name
Matej
Antonin
Denis
Viktor
Felix
Stefan
Kristof
Nikolaj
Jakub
Julia
Ema

25 laps

Club

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
TJ Dukla Praha

CYKLO SPIS

TJ Favorit Brno

CYKLO SPIS

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

CYKLO SPIS

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

Velodrém Motol

Year NAT BODY
2011 SvK 40
2011 CZE 38
2011 SVK 36
2013  CZE 34
2011 SVK 32
2011  SVK 30
2011 SVK 28
2013 SVK 26
2013  SVK 24
2011 SVK 22
2011 SVK 20

PCP : Ladislav Cuzy
Race Director : Martin RiSks



SLOVENSKY

STEITETD A
ZVAZ
CYKLISTIKY
Results
Tempo
Category : Men MU13, MU15, Women U15
35 laps
RANK BIB UCIID Surname Name Club
1 74 10106070187 CTRNACTY Antonin TJ Dukla Praha
2 58 10107354934 GALOVIC Matej CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
3 44 10127457980 SAKMAR Denis CYKLO SPIS
4 47 10131984749 VAGNEROVA  Jdlia CYKLO SPIS
5 41 10079770053 KNAPIK Kridtof CYKLO CAJKA RACING
6 46 10078160257 HUMENANSKY Felix CYKLO SPIS
7 59 10091868680 SIDELSKY Stefan CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
8 38 10127427163 KARNIS Jakub CYKLO CAJKA RACING
9 76 10140520143 KYSELA Viktor TJ Favorit Brno
10 57 10114281643 GALOVIC Nikolaj CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
11 42 10115965807 CAJKOVA Ema CYKLO CAJKA RACING
Praha CZE

1-2.11.2024

Velodrom Motol

Year
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2013
2013
2013
2011

NAT Body
CZE 5

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK

O OO O 000 WwWw

N
S

ciel BODY
2 40
1 38
3 36
4 34
5 32
6 30
7 28
8 26
9 24
10 22
11 20  DNF

PCP : Ladislav Cuzy
Race Director : Martin Risks
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Praha CZE
1-2.11.2024

58
74
44
76
59
46
57
38
41
47
42

10107354934
10106070187
10127457980
10140520143
10091868680
10078160257
10114281643
10127427163
10079770053
10131984749
10115965807

ZVAZ
CYKLISTIKY

Results

Omnium : Elimination
Category : Men MU13, Women U15

Surname
GALOVIC
CTRNACTY
SAKMAR
KYSELA
SIDELSKY
HUMENANSKY
GALOVIC
KARNIS
KNAPIK
VAGNEROVA
CAIKOVA

Name
Matej
Antonin
Denis
Viktor
Stefan
Felix
Nikolaj
Jakub
Kristof
Julia
Ema

Club

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
TJ Dukla Praha

CYKLO SPIS

TJ Favorit Brno

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CYKLO SPIS

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

CYKLO SPIS

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

Velodrém Motol

Year NAT BODY
2011 SVK 40
2011 CZE 38
2011 SWK 36
2013 CZE 34
2011 SWK 32
2011  SWK 30
2013 SWK 28
2013 SVK 26
2011 SWK 24
2011 SVK 22
2011 SWK 20

PCP : Ladislav Cuzy
Race Director : Martin RiSks



ST

RANK BIB UCI ID Surname Name
1 58 10107354934 GALOVIC Matej
74 10106070187 CTRNACTY Antonin
3 44 10127457980 SAKMAR Denis
4 46 10078160257 HUMENANSKY Felix
5 76 10140520143 KYSELA Viktor
6 59 10091868680 SIDELSKY Stefan
7 41 10079770053 KNAPIK Kristof
8 47 10131984749 VAGNEROVA  Jllia
9 38 10127427163 KARNIS Jakub
10 57 10114281643 GALOVIC Nikolaj
11 42 10115965807 CAJKOVA Ema

Praha CZE
1-2.11.2024

SLOVENSKY
ZVAZ

CYKLISTIKY

Category : Men MU13, Women U15

Results
Omnium

Club

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
TJ Dukla Praha

CYKLO SPIS

CYKLO SPIS

TJ Favorit Brno

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

CYKLO SPIS

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

Velodrom Motol

Year
2011
2011
2011
2011
2013
2011
2011
2011
2013
2013
2011

NAT SCRATCH TEMPO  ELI Total

SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

40
38
36
32
34
30
28
22
24
26
20

38 40 118
40 38 116
36 36 108
30 30 92
24 34 92
28 32 90
32 24 84
34 22 78
26 26 76
22 28 76
20 20 60

PCP : Ladislav Cuzy
Race Director : Martin Risks



SLOVENSKY
ZVAZ

CYKLISTIKY

SIESO
RANK BIB UCIID

1 74 10106070187
2 58 10107354934
3 44 10127457980
4 76 10140520143
5 57 10114281643
6 46 10078160257
7 59 10091868680
8 38 10127427163
9 41 10079770053
10 47 10131984749
11 42 10115965807

Praha CZE

1-2.11.2024

Surname
CTRNACTY
GALOVIC
SAKMAR
KYSELA
GALOVIC
HUMENANSKY
SIDELSKY
KARNIS
KNAPIK
VAGNEROVA
CAIKOVA

Name
Antonin
Matej
Denis
Viktor
Nikolaj
Felix
Stefan
Jakub
Kristof
Julia
Ema

Results

Points race
Category : Men MU13, MU15, Women U15

80 laps

Club

TJ Dukla Praha

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CYKLO SPIS

TJ Favorit Brno

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CYKLO SPIS

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

CYKLO SPIS

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

Velodrém Motol

Year
2011
2011
2011
2013
2013
2011
2011
2013
2011
2011
2011

NAT Points Por ciel
CZE 198 8
SVK 148 3
SVK 145 2
CZE 100 5
SVK 93 1
SVK 93 6
SVK 92 4
SVK 76 7
SVK 64 10
SVK 58 9
SVK 40 11

PCP : Ladislav Cuzy
Race Director : Martin Risks



SLOVENSKY

ST R
ZVAZ
CYKLISTIKY
Results
Omnium : Scratch
Category : Men MU17
35 Laps

RANK BIB UCIID Surname Name Club

1 66 10092930125 DRABEK Nikola TJ Dukla Praha

2 73 10093341161 Hasal Lukas TJ Dukla Praha

3 67 10089250185 BRADAC Michal TJ Dukla Praha

4 30 10106248831 PSENKA Marek CK EPIC DOHNANY

5 33 10066167926 BARICA Mathias CYKLISTICKA TOUR

6 43 10081178371 HOZA Maxim CYKLO SPIS

7 65 10089251195 STRAKATY Simon TJ Dukla Praha

8 36 10127427668 KANUK Jan CYKLO CAJKA RACING

9 32 10082403302 SAMAK Oliver Cycling Academy Bratislava

10 37 10144726610 VALECKO Sebastidn CYKLO CAJKA RACING

11 26 10090327087 SAMSON Martin CK EPIC DOHNANY

12 29 10046080943 RISKA Matej CK EPIC DOHNANY

13 69 10129711515 DURDIL Tomas TJ Dukla Praha

14 68 10136901740 MANENA Matyas Vladislav TJ Dukla Praha

15 72 10127651677 KNOTEK Adam TJ Dukla Praha

16 60 10077416791 HUSAR Samuel Flaviol - Bike Team Spis

17 53 10114281542 FIRAK Matej CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana

18 75 10128197204 KELBL Tobias TJ Favorit Brno

19 54 10076591786 DRUZKOVSKY Miroslav CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana

20 35 10119925932 KAMENICKY Filip CYKLO CAJKA RACING
Praha CZE
1-2.11.2024 Velodrom Motol

Year
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010

NAT BODY

CZE 40

CZE 38

CZE 36 -lap
SVK 34 -lap
SVK 32 -lap
SVK 30 -lap
CZE 28 -lap
SVK 26 -lap
SVK 24 -lap
SVK 22 -lap
SVK 20 -lap
SVK 18 -lap
CZE 16 -lap
CZE 14 -lap
CZE 12 -lap
SVK 10 -lap
SVK 8 -lap
CZE 6 -2 laps
SVK 4  -2laps
SVK 2 -3 laps

PCP : Ladislav Cuzy

Race Director : Martin RiSks



SLOVENSKY

S Sun
ZVAZ
CYKLISTIKY
Results
Tempo
Category : Men MU17
35 laps
RANK BIB UCIID Surname Name Club Year NAT Body ciel BODY
1 73 10093341161 Hasal Lukas TJ Dukla Praha 2009 CZE 31 10 40
2 68 10136901740 MANENA Matyds Vladislav TJ Dukla Praha 2010 CZE 29 16 38
3 65 10089251195 STRAKATY Simon TJ Dukla Praha 2010 CZE 23 11 36
4 33 10066167926 BARICA Mathias CYKLISTICKA TOUR 2009 SVK 21 12 34
5 60 10077416791 HUSAR Samuel Flaviol - Bike Team Spis 2009 SVK 21 13 32
6 67 10089250185 BRADAC Michal TJ Dukla Praha 2010 CZE 6 1 30
7 26 10090327087 SAMSON Martin CK EPIC DOHNANY 2010 SvK 0 2 28
8 29 10046080943 RISKA Matej CK EPIC DOHNANY 2009 SVK 0 3 26
9 32 10082403302 SAMAK Oliver Cycling Academy Bratislava 2010 SVK 0 4 24
10 75 10128197204 KELBL Tobias TJ Favorit Brno 2010 CZE 0 5 22
11 53 10114281542 FIRAK Matej CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2010 SVK 0 6 20
12 30 10106248831 PSENKA Marek CK EPIC DOHNANY 2009 SVK 0 7 18
13 72 10127651677 KNOTEK Adam TJ Dukla Praha 2010 CZE 0 8 16
14 43 10081178371 HOZA Maxim CYKLO SPIS 2010 SVK 0 9 14
15 69 10129711515 DURDIL Tomas TJ Dukla Praha 2010 CZE 0 14 12
16 54 10076591786 DRUZKOVSKY Miroslav CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2009 SVK 0 15 10
17 36 10127427668 KANUK Jan CYKLO CAJKA RACING 2009 SVK 0 17 8
18 66 10092930125 DRABEK Nikola TJ Dukla Praha 2009 CZE 0 18 6
19 37 10144726610 VALECKO Sebastian CYKLO CAJKA RACING 2009 SVK 0 20 4
20 35 10119925932 KAMENICKY Filip CYKLO CAJKA RACING 2010 SVK -40 19 2
Praha CZE PCP : Ladislav Cuzy

1-2.11.2024

Velodrom Motol

Race Director : Martin Risks



SLOVENSKY

ZVAZ

CYKLISTIKY

SEGST

RANK BIB UCI ID
1 67 10089250185
2 73 10093341161
3 60 10077416791
4 33 10066167926
5 29 10046080943
6 65 10089251195
7 30 10106248831
8 43 10081178371
9 54 10076591786
10 68 10136901740
11 32 10082403302
12 69 10129711515
13 26 10090327087
14 53 10114281542
15 36 10127427668
16 66 10092930125
17 75 10128197204
18 72 10127651677
19 35 10119925932
20 37 10144726610

Praha CZE

1-2.11.2024

Results

Omnium : Elimination
Category : Men MU17

Surname
BRADAC
Hasal
HUSAR
BARICA
RISKA
STRAKATY
PSENKA
HOZA
DRUZKOVSKY
MANENA
SAMAK
DURDIL
SAMSON
FIRAK
KANUK
DRABEK
KELBL
KNOTEK
KAMENICKY
VALECKO

Name
Michal
Lukas
Samuel
Mathias
Matej
Simon
Marek
Maxim
Miroslav
Matyas Vladislav
Oliver
Tomas
Martin
Matej
Jan
Nikola
Tobias
Adam
Filip
Sebastian

Club

TJ Dukla Praha

TJ Dukla Praha

Flaviol - Bike Team Spis
CYKLISTICKA TOUR

CK EPIC DOHNANY

TJ Dukla Praha

CK EPIC DOHNANY

CYKLO SPIS

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
TJ Dukla Praha

Cycling Academy Bratislava
TJ Dukla Praha

CK EPIC DOHNANY

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

TJ Dukla Praha

TJ Favorit Brno

TJ Dukla Praha

CYKLO CAJKA RACING
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

Velodrém Motol

Year NAT BODY
2010 CZE 40
2009 CZE 38
2009  SVK 36
2009  SVK 34
2009  SVK 32
2010 CZE 30
2009 SVK 28
2010 SVK 26
2009  SVK 24
2010 CZE 22
2010 SWK 20
2010 CZE 18
2010 SWK 16
2010 SVK 14
2009  SVK 12
2009 CZE 10
2010 CZE 8
2010 CZE 6
2010 SWK 4
2009 SVK 2

PCP : Ladislav Cuzy
Race Director : Martin RiSks



SESGH

SLOVENSKY

ZVAZ

CYKLISTIKY

RANK BIB UCI ID

1 73
2 67
3 33
4 65
5 30
6 60
7 29
8 68
9 43
10 32
11 26
12 66
13 36
14 69
15 53
16 54
17 75
18 72
19 37
20 35
Praha CZE
1-2.11.2024

10093341161
10089250185
10066167926
10089251195
10106248831
10077416791
10046080943
10136901740
10081178371
10082403302
10090327087
10092930125
10127427668
10129711515
10114281542
10076591786
10128197204
10127651677
10144726610
10119925932

Surname
Hasal
BRADAC
BARICA
STRAKATY
PSENKA
HUSAR
RISKA
MANENA
HOZA
SAMAK
SAMSON
DRABEK
KANUK
DURDIL
FIRAK
DRUZKOVSKY
KELBL
KNOTEK
VALECKO
KAMENICKY

Results
Omnium

Category : Men MU17

Name
Lukas
Michal
Mathias
Simon
Marek
Samuel
Matej
Matyas Vladislav
Maxim
Oliver
Martin
Nikola
Jan
Tomas
Matej
Miroslav
Tobias
Adam
Sebastian
Filip

Club

TJ Dukla Praha

TJ Dukla Praha
CYKLISTICKA TOUR

TJ Dukla Praha

CK EPIC DOHNANY

Flaviol - Bike Team Spi$

CK EPIC DOHNANY

TJ Dukla Praha

CYKLO SPIS

Cycling Academy Bratislava
CK EPIC DOHNANY

TJ Dukla Praha

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

TJ Dukla Praha

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
TJ Favorit Brno

TJ Dukla Praha

CYKLO CAJKA RACING
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

Velodrém Motol

Year
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010

NAT SCRATCH TEMPO

CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK

38
36
32
28
34
10
18
14
30
24
20
40
26
16
8
4
6
12
22

40
30
34
36
18
32
26
38
14
24
28
6
8
12
20
10
22
16
4
2

ELI Total
38 116
40 106
34 100
30 94
28 80
36 78
32 76
22 74
26 70
20 68
16 64
10 56
12 46
18 46
14 42
24 38

8 36
6 34
2 28
4 6

PCP : Ladislav Cuzy
Race Director : Martin RiSks



SLOVENSKY

ST =
ZVAZ
CYKLISTIKY
Results
Points race
Category : MEN MU17
100 laps
RANK BIB UCIID Surname Name Club
1 67 10089250185 BRADAC Michal TJ Dukla Praha
2 73 10093341161 Hasal Lukas TJ Dukla Praha
3 33 10066167926 BARICA Mathias CYKLISTICKA TOUR
4 29 10046080943 RISKA Matej CK EPIC DOHNANY
5 60 10077416791 HUSAR Samuel Flaviol - Bike Team Spis
6 26 10090327087 SAMSON Martin CK EPIC DOHNANY
7 30 10106248831 PSENKA Marek CK EPIC DOHNANY
8 66 10092930125 DRABEK Nikola TJ Dukla Praha
9 65 10089251195 STRAKATY Simon TJ Dukla Praha
10 43 10081178371 HOZzZA Maxim CYKLO SPIS
11 68 10136901740 MANENA Matyas Vladislav TJ Dukla Praha
12 69 10129711515 DURDIL Tomas TJ Dukla Praha
13 32 10082403302 SAMAK Oliver Cycling Academy Bratislava
14 36 10127427668 KANUK Jan CYKLO CAJKA RACING
15 53 10114281542 FIRAK Matej CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
16 54 10076591786 DRUZKOVSKY  Miroslav CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
17 75 10128197204 KELBL Tobias TJ Favorit Brno
18 72 10127651677 KNOTEK Adam TJ Dukla Praha
19 37 10144726610 VALECKO Sebastian CYKLO CAJKA RACING
20 35 10119925932 KAMENICKY Filip CYKLO CAJKA RACING
Praha CZE

1-2.11.2024

Velodrém Motol

Year
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010

NAT Points Por ciel

CZE 141 1
CZE 130 14
SVK 116 2
SVK 110 4
SVK 86 8
SVK 84 13
SVK 82 17
CZE 80 15
CZE 77 18
SVK 75 5
CZE 74 16
CZE 73 3
SVK 71 6
SVK 67 11
SVK 43 7
SVK 41 19
CZE 36 9
CZE 34 12
SVK 29 10
SVK DNF

PCP : Ladislav Cuzy
Race Director : Martin Risks



ry
~27s. SLOVENSKY
Sllenenyle, IVAZ
CYKLISTIKY
Results
Omnium : Scratch
Category : Women WU17, Women Juniors
35 Laps
RANK BIB UCI ID Surname Name Club
1 7 10093144939 Jarosova Emilie ASO Dukla Brno
2 55 10121078717 GALOVICOVA Alexandra CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
3 63 10055027676 DURIKOVA Tereza 8K Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.
4 6 10090352753 BeneSova Ema ASO Dukla Brno
5 56 10114281845 GALOVICOVA Emma CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
6 13 10103664890 Krupalova Kristyna ASO Dukla Brno
7 17 10150866508 Fojtu Katefina ASO Dukla Brno
Praha CZE
1-2.11.2024 Velodrom Motol

Year
2009
2010
2008
2008
2009

NAT BODY

CZE 40

SVK 38

SVK 36

CZE 34

SVK 32

CZE 30 -lap
CZE 28 -lap

PCP : Ladislav Cuzy

Race Director : Martin RiSks



SLOVENSKY

SEIETE S m
ZVAZ
CYKLISTIKY
Results
Tempo
Category : Women WU17, Women Juniors
35 laps
RANK BIB UCIID Surname Name Club Year NAT Body ciel BODY
1 7 10093144939 Jarosova Emilie ASO Dukla Brno 2009 CZE 11 2 40
2 56 10114281845 GALOVICOVA Emma CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2009 SVK 7 3 38
3 55 10121078717 GALOVICOVA  Alexandra CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2010 SVK 6 4 36
4 6 10090352753 Benesova Ema ASO Dukla Brno 2008 CZE -17 1 34
5 63 10055027676 DURIKOVA Tereza SK Zeleziarne Podbrezov3, a.s. 2008 SVK  -18 5 32
6 13 10103664890 Krupalova Kristyna ASO Dukla Brno 0 CZE -18 6 30
7 17 10150866508 Fojtl Katerina ASO Dukla Brno 0 CZE -20 7 28
Praha CZE PCP : Ladislav Cuzy

1-2.11.2024

Velodrom Motol

Race Director : Martin Risks



SLOVENSKY

SESETE o
ZVAZ
CYKLISTIKY
Results
Omnium : Elimination
Category : Women WU17, Women Juniors
RANK BIB UCI ID Surname Name Club Year NAT BODY
1 7 10093144939 Jarosova Emilie ASO Dukla Brno 2009 CZE 40
2 63 10055027676 DURIKOVA Tereza SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s. 2008 SVK 38
3 56 10114281845 GALOVICOVA Emma CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2009  SVK 36
4 55 10121078717 GALOVICOVA  Alexandra CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2010 SVK 34
5 6 10090352753 Benesova Ema ASO Dukla Brno 2008 CZE 32
6 17 10150866508 Fojtl Katefina ASO Dukla Brno 0 CZE 30
7 13 10103664890 Krupalova Kristyna ASO Dukla Brno 0 CZE 28
Praha CZE PCP : Ladislav Cuzy
1-2.11.2024 Velodrom Motol Race Director : Martin Risks



SLOVENSKY

Results
Omnium

Category : Women WU17, Women Juniors

SHITET 5
ZVAZ
CYKLISTIKY
RANK BIB UCI ID Surname Name
1 7 10093144939 Jarosova Emilie
2 55 10121078717 GALOVICOVA  Alexandra
3 56 10114281845 GALOVICOVA  Emma
4 63 10055027676 DURIKOVA Tereza
5 6 10090352753 Benesova Ema
6 13 10103664890 Kiupalova Kristyna
7 17 10150866508 Fojtl Katefina
Praha CZE
1-2.11.2024

Club

ASO Dukla Brno

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.
ASO Dukla Brno

ASO Dukla Brno

ASO Dukla Brno

Velodrém Motol

Year
2009
2010
2009
2008
2008

0

0

NAT SCRATCH TEMPO

CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE

40
38
32
36
34
30
28

40
36
38
32
34
30
28

ELI
40
34
36
38
32
28
30

Total
120
108
106
106
100

88
86

PCP : Ladislav Cuzy

Race Director : Martin RiSks



SLOVENSKY
ZVAZ

CYKLISTIKY

ST
RANK BIB UCIID
1 7 10093144939
2 55 10121078717
3 6 10090352753
4 56 10114281845
5 63 10055027676
6 13 10103664890
7 17 10150866508
Praha CZE

1-2.11.2024

Results
Points race

Category : Women WU17, Women Juniors

Surname
JarosSova
GALOVICOVA
Benesova
GALOVICOVA
DURIKOVA
Kfupalova
Fojtd

Name
Emilie
Alexandra
Ema
Emma
Tereza
Kristyna
Katefina

100 laps

Club

ASO Dukla Brno

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
ASO Dukla Brno

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana

SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.

ASO Dukla Brno
ASO Dukla Brno

Velodrém Motol

Year
2009
2010
2008
2009
2008

NAT
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE

Points Por ciel
149
131
131
122
114
96
87

N PhPo N Ww

PCP : Ladislav Cuzy

Race Director : Martin Risks



Results

Omnium : Scratch
Category : Men Juniros, Men ELITE

SLOVENSKY
SEITETS ™
ZVAZ

CYKLISTIKY
RANK BIB UCI ID Surname Name
1 4 10047280309 KOBR Richard
2 24 10046080034 HALUSKA Martin
3 3 10047280410 KOBR Robert
4 50 10046078014 CESNEK Tadeds
5 49 10091867973 HULALA Dévid
6 23 10059139163 TOMAS Matej
7 34 10152108714 SABOL Daniel
8 15 10047304860 HONZAK Jaromir

9 64 10146646907 SOUCEK Jan
10 31 10119859850 SEVECKA Tomas
11 1 10093580560 Hladik Petr

12 22 10055996464 ZAHOREC Filip
13 51 10139555601 MADAJ Simon
14 39 10115967019 PONCAK Tomas
15 25 10090326683 KATRENAK Samuel
16 48 10106986334 HOFERICA Adam
17 40 10152109118 MUDRY Kamil
2 10047234536 Kohout Jaromir

Praha CZE

1-2.11.2024

50 Laps

Club

ACS DEVELOPMENT

CK EPIC DOHNANY

ACS DEVELOPMENT

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CK EPIC DOHNANY

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

ASO Dukla Brno

TJ Dukla Praha

CK Olympik Trnava

AC SPARTA PRAHA

CK EPIC DOHNANY

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

CK EPIC DOHNANY

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

AC SPARTA PRAHA

Velodrém Motol

Year
2005
2007
2005
2007
2008
2008
2008

2008
2003
2005
2007
2008
2005
2008
2007
2006
2005

NAT BODY

CZE 40

SVK 38 -lap
CZE 36 -2laps
SVK 34  -2laps
SVK 32 -2laps
SVK 30 -2laps
SVK 28 -3laps
CZE 26 -3laps
CZE 24 -3laps
SVK 22 -3laps
CZE 20 -3laps
SVK 18 -3laps
SVK 16 -3laps
SVK 14 -3laps
SVK 12 -4laps
SVK 10 -5laps
SVK 8 DNF
CZE 6 DNS

PCP : Ladislav Cuzy

Race Director : Martin RiSks



o5 SLOVENSKY
28 N ZVAz

CYKLISTIKY
Results
Tempo
Category : Men Juniros, Men ELITE
50 laps
RANK BIB UCIID Surname Name Club Year NAT Body ciel BODY
1 3 10047280410 KOBR Robert ACS DEVELOPMENT 2005 CZE 48 13 40
2 4 10047280309 KOBR Richard ACS DEVELOPMENT 2005 CZE 27 9 38
3 24 10046080034 HALUSKA Martin CK EPIC DOHNANY 2007 SVK 25 10 36
4 1 10093580560 Hladik Petr AC SPARTA PRAHA 2005 CZE 14 1 34
5 23 10059139163 TOMAS Matej CK EPIC DOHNANY 2008 SVK 6 11 32
6 15 10047304860 HONZAK Jaromir ASO Dukla Brno 0 CZE 3 3 30
7 50 10046078014 CESNEK Tadeds CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2007 SVK 0 7 28
8 25 10090326683 KATRENAK Samuel CK EPIC DOHNANY 2008 SVK 0 14 26
9 2 10047234536 Kohout Jaromir AC SPARTA PRAHA 2005 CZE 0 18 24
10 49 10091867973 HULALA Dévid CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2008  SVK -17 2 22
11 31 10119859850 SEVECKA Tomas CK Olympik Trnava 2003 SVK  -20 -1 20
12 39 10115967019 PONCAK Tomas CYKLO CAJKA RACING 2005 SVK -20 5 18
13 51 10139555601 MADAJ Simon CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2008  SVK -20 8 16
14 22 10055996464 ZAHOREC Filip CK EPIC DOHNANY 2007 SVK -20 15 14
15 34 10152108714 SABOL Daniel CYKLO CAJKA RACING 2008 SVK -40 16 12
16 40 10152109118 MUDRY Kamil CYKLO CAJKA RACING 2006 SVK -40 17 10
17 48 10106986334 HOFERICA Adam CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2007 SVK -60 6 8
18 64 10146646907 SOUCEK Jan TJ Dukla Praha 2008 CZE -9999 12 6
Praha CZE PCP : Ladislav Cuzy

1-2.11.2024 Velodrom Motol Race Director : Martin Risks



ST A
ZVAZ
CYKLISTIKY
RANK BIB UCI ID Surname Name
1 4 10047280309 KOBR Richard
2 3 10047280410 KOBR Robert
3 24 10046080034 HALUSKA Martin
4 50 10046078014 CESNEK Taded$
5 23 10059139163 TOMAS Matej
6 1 10093580560 Hladik Petr
7 48 10106986334 HOFERICA Adam
8 25 10090326683 KATRENAK Samuel
9 31 10119859850 SEVECKA Tomas
10 49 10091867973 HULALA David
11 22 10055996464 ZAHOREC Filip
12 64 10146646907 SOUCEK Jan
13 34 10152108714 SABOL Daniel
14 51 10139555601 MADAJ Simon
15 39 10115967019 PONCAK Tomas
16 40 10152109118 MUDRY Kamil
17 15 10047304860 HONZAK Jaromir
18 2 10047234536 Kohout Jaromir
Praha CZE

1-2.11.2024

SLOVENSKY

Results

Omnium : Elimination
Category : Men Juniros, Men ELITE

Club

ACS DEVELOPMENT

ACS DEVELOPMENT

CK EPIC DOHNANY

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CK EPIC DOHNANY

AC SPARTA PRAHA

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CK EPIC DOHNANY

CK Olympik Trnava

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CK EPIC DOHNANY

TJ Dukla Praha

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

ASO Dukla Brno

AC SPARTA PRAHA

Velodrém Motol

Year
2005
2005
2007
2007
2008
2005
2007
2008
2003
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2005
2006

2005

NAT BODY

CZE 40

CZE 38

SVK 36

SVK 34

SVK 32

CZE 30

SVK 28

SVK 26

SVK 24

SVK 22

SVK 20

CZE 18

SVK 16

SVK 14

SVK 12

SVK 10

CZE 8 DNF
CZE 6 DNS

PCP : Ladislav Cuzy

Race Director : Martin RiSks



SESGH

SLOVENSKY

ZVAZ

CYKLISTIKY

RANK BIB UCI ID

1 4
2 3
3 24
4 50
5 23
6 1
7 49
8 31
9 15
10 25
11 64
12 34
13 22
14 51
15 39
16 48
17 2
18 40
Praha CZE
1-2.11.2024

10047280309
10047280410
10046080034
10046078014
10059139163
10093580560
10091867973
10119859850
10047304860
10090326683
10146646907
10152108714
10055996464
10139555601
10115967019
10106986334
10047234536
10152109118

Surname
KOBR
KOBR
HALUSKA
CESNEK
TOMAS
Hladik
HULALA
SEVECKA
HONZAK
KATRENAK
SOUCEK
SABOL
ZAHOREC
MADAJ
PONCAK
HOFERICA
Kohout
MUDRY

Category : Men Juniros, Men ELITE

Name
Richard
Robert
Martin
Tadeds
Matej
Petr
David
Tomas
Jaromir
Samuel
Jan
Daniel
Filip
Simon
Tomas
Adam
Jaromir
Kamil

Results
Omnium

Club

ACS DEVELOPMENT

ACS DEVELOPMENT

CK EPIC DOHNANY

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CK EPIC DOHNANY

AC SPARTA PRAHA

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CK Olympik Trnava

ASO Dukla Brno

CK EPIC DOHNANY

TJ Dukla Praha

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

CK EPIC DOHNANY

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
AC SPARTA PRAHA

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

Velodrém Motol

Year
2005
2005
2007
2007
2008
2005
2008
2003

2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2005
2007
2005
2006

NAT SCRATCH TEMPO

CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK

40
36
38
34
30
20
32
22
26
12
24
28
18
16
14
10
6
8

38
40
36
28
32
34
22
20
30
26
6
12
14
16
18
8
24
10

ELI Total
40 118
38 114
36 110
34 96
32 94
30 84
22 76
24 66

8 64
26 64
18 48
16 56
20 52
14 46
12 44
28 46

6 36
10 28

PCP : Ladislav Cuzy
Race Director : Martin RiSks



SLOVENSKY

SIS NIEIS =
ZVAZ
CYKLISTIKY
Results
Points race
Category : Men Juniros, Men ELITE
160 laps
RANK BIB uUcl ID Surname Name Club

1 4 10047280309 KOBR Richard ACS DEVELOPMENT
2 3 10047280410 KOBR Robert ACS DEVELOPMENT
3 24 10046080034 HALUSKA Martin CK EPIC DOHNANY
4 1 10093580560 Hladik Petr AC SPARTA PRAHA
5 23 10059139163 TOMAS Matej CK EPIC DOHNANY
6 50 10046078014 CESNEK Tadeas CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
7 49 10091867973 HULALA David CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
8 31 10119859850 SEVECKA Tomas CK Olympik Trnava
9 64 10146646907 SOUCEK Jan TJ Dukla Praha
10 25 10090326683 KATRENAK Samuel CK EPIC DOHNANY
11 22 10055996464 ZAHOREC Filip CK EPIC DOHNANY
12 15 10047304860 HONZAK Jaromir ASO Dukla Brno
13 51 10139555601 MADAJ Simon CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
14 34 10152108714 SABOL Daniel CYKLO CAJKA RACING
15 48 10106986334 HOFERICA Adam CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
16 40 10152109118 MUDRY Kamil CYKLO CAJKA RACING

39 10115967019 PONCAK Tomas CYKLO CAJKA RACING

2 10047234536 Kohout Jaromir AC SPARTA PRAHA

Praha CZE
1-2.11.2024 Velodrém Motol

Year
2005
2005
2007
2005
2008
2007
2008
2003
2008
2008
2007

2008
2008
2007
2006
2005
2005

NAT
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE

Points Por ciel

223 2
154 8
143 7
132 6
123 3
110 1
96 4
74 5
58 9
46 12
33 11
28 16
26 10
16 15
11 14
8 13
DNF
DNS

PCP : Ladislav Cuzy

Race Director : Martin Risks



SESGH

SLOVENSKY

RANK BIB UCI ID

1

© 0o NOUL b~ WN

=
o

Prague CZE 2-3.11.2024

74
44
58
59
46
41
57
38
47
42
76

10106070187
10127457980
10107354934
10091868680
10078160257
10079770053
10114281643
10127427163
10131984749
10115965807
10140520143

ZVAZ
CYKLISTIKY

Results
Elimination

Category : MU13+WU15+MU15

Surname
CTRNACTY
SAKMAR
GALOVIC
SIDELSKY
HUMENANSKY
KNAPIK
GALOVIC
KARNIS
VAGNEROVA
CAJKOVA
KYSELA

Name
Antonin
Denis
Matej
Stefan
Felix
Kristof
Nikolaj
Jakub
Julia
Ema
Viktor

Club

TJ Dukla Praha

CYKLO SPIS

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CYKLO SPIS

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

CYKLO SPIS

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

TJ Favorit Brno

Velodrém Motol

Year NAT
2011 CZE
2011 SVK
2011 SVK
2011 SVK
2011 SVK
2011 SVK
2013 SVK
2013 SVK
2011 SVK
2011 SVK
2013 CZE DNS

PCP : Ondrej Biro3
Race Director : Martin RiSka



SLOVENSKY

ZVAZ

CYKLISTIKY

SESGH
RANK BIB UcCIiID

1 67 10089250185
2 73 10093341161
3 30 10106248831
4 43 10081178371
5 53 10114281542
6 29 10046080943
7 33 10066167926
8 65 10089251195
9 68 10136901740
10 60 10077416791
11 32 10082403302
12 26 10090327087
13 36 10127427668
14 54 10076591786
15 66 10092930125
16 69 10129711515
17 72 10127651677
18 37 10144726610
19 35 10119925932

75 10128197204

Prague CZE 2-3.11.2024

Surname
BRADAC
Hasal
PSENKA
HOZA
FIRAK
RISKA
BARICA
STRAKATY
MANENA
HUSAR
SAMAK
SAMSON
KANUK
DRUZKOVSKY
DRABEK
DURDIL
KNOTEK
VALECKO
KAMENICKY
KELBL

Results

Elimination
Category : Men MU17 A

Name
Michal
Lukas
Marek
Maxim
Matej
Matej
Mathias
Simon

Club

TJ Dukla Praha

TJ Dukla Praha

CK EPIC DOHNANY

CYKLO SPIS

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CK EPIC DOHNANY
CYKLISTICKA TOUR

TJ) Dukla Praha

Matyas Vlad TJ Dukla Praha

Samuel
Oliver
Martin
Jan
Miroslav
Nikola
Tomas
Adam
Sebastian
Filip
Tobias

Flaviol - Bike Team Spi$
Cycling Academy Bratislava
CK EPIC DOHNANY

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
TJ Dukla Praha

TJ Dukla Praha

TJ Dukla Praha

CYKLO CAJKA RACING
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

TJ Favorit Brno

Velodrém Motol

Year NAT
2010 CZE
2009 CZE
2009 SVK
2010 SVK
2010 SVK
2009 SVK
2009 SVK
2010 CZE
2010 CZE
2009 SVK
2010 SVK
2010 SVK
2009 SVK
2009 SVK
2009 CZE
2010 CZE
2010 CZE
2009 SVK
2010 SVK
2010 CZE DNS

PCP : Ondrej Biro3
Race Director : Martin RiSka



SISO =
ZVAZ
CYKLISTIKY
Results
Elimination
Category : Category : WOMEN U17, Women Juniors
RANK BIB UcClID Surname Name Club

1 7 10093144939 JaroSova Emilie ASO Dukla Brno
2 56 10114281845 GALOVICO\Emma CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
3 6 10090352753 Benesova Ema ASO Dukla Brno
4 63 10055027676 DURIKOVA Tereza SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.
5 13 10103664890 Krupalova Kristyna ASO Dukla Brno
6 17 10150866508 Foijtl Katefina ASO Dukla Brno
7 55 10121078717 GALOVICO\ Alexandra CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana

SLOVENSKY

Prague CZE 2-3.11.2024

Velodrém Motol

Year
2009
2009
2008
2008

2010

NAT
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK

PCP : Ondrej Biro3

Race Director : Martin RiSka



SLOVENSKY
ZVAZ
CYKLISTIKY

SESGH
RANK BIB UcliID

1 3 10047280410
2 4 10047280309
3 2 10047234536
4 23 10059139163
5 25 10090326683
6 24 10046080034
7 50 10046078014
8 31 10119859850
9 22 10055996464
10 48 10106986334
11 49 10091867973
12 64 10146646907
13 39 10115967019
14 34 10152108714
15 51 10139555601
16 15 10047304860
17 40 10152109118

1 10093580560

Prague CZE 2-3.11.2024

Surname
KOBR
KOBR
Kohout
TOMAS
KATRENAK
HALUSKA
CESNEK
SEVECKA
ZAHOREC
HOFERICA
HULALA
SOUCEK
PONCAK
SABOL
MADAJ
HONZAK
MUDRY
Hladik

Results
Elimination
Category : Men Elite, Men Juniors

Name
Robert
Richard
Jaromir
Matej
Samuel
Martin
Tadeas
Tomas
Filip
Adam
David
Jan
Tomas
Daniel
Simon
Jaromir
Kamil
Petr

Club

ACS DEVELOPMENT

ACS DEVELOPMENT

AC SPARTA PRAHA

CK EPIC DOHNANY

CK EPIC DOHNANY

CK EPIC DOHNANY

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CK Olympik Trnava

CK EPIC DOHNANY

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
TJ Dukla Praha

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
ASO Dukla Brno

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

AC SPARTA PRAHA

Velodrém Motol

Year
2005
2005
2005
2008
2008
2007
2007
2003
2007
2007
2008
2008
2005
2008
2008

2006
2005

NAT
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE DNS

PCP : Ondrej Biro3

Race Director : Martin RiSka



SLOVENSKY
ZVAZ
CYKLISTIKY

SESGH

Results
Scratch
Category : MU13+WU15+MU15
35 Laps
RANK BIB UCI ID Surname Name Club
1 58 10107354934 GALOVIC Matej CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
2 74 10106070187 CTRNACTY Antonin TJ Dukla Praha
3 44 10127457980 SAKMAR Denis CYKLO SPIS
4 59 10091868680 SIDELSKY Stefan CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
5 46 10078160257 HUMENANSKY Felix CYKLO SPIS
6 57 10114281643 GALOVIC Nikolaj CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
7 38 10127427163 KARNIS Jakub CYKLO CAJKA RACING
8 47 10131984749 VAGNEROVA  Julia CYKLO SPIS
9 41 10079770053 KNAPIK Kridtof CYKLO CAJKA RACING
10 42 10115965807 CAJKOVA Ema CYKLO CAJKA RACING
76 10140520143 KYSELA Viktor TJ Favorit Brno

Prague CZ 2-3.11.2024

Velodrém Motol

Year NAT

2011 SVK

2011 CZE

2011 SVK

2011 SVK

2011 SVK

2013 SVK

2013 SVK

2011 SVK -lap
2011 SVK -2laps
2011 SVK DNF
2013 CZE DNS

PCP : Ondrej Biro3
Race Director : Martin RiSka



SLOVENSKY

ZVAZ

CYKLISTIKY

SO
RANK BIB ucl ID

1 43 10081178371
2 60 10077416791
3 67 10089250185
4 33 10066167926
5 68 10136901740
6 37 10144726610
7 72 10127651677
8 69 10129711515
9 53 10114281542
10 36 10127427668
11 73 10093341161
12 54 10076591786
13 29 10046080943
14 26 10090327087
15 32 10082403302
16 30 10106248831
17 65 10089251195
18 66 10092930125
19 35 10119925932

75 10128197204

Prague CZ 2-3.11.2024

Results
Scratch

Category : Men MU17 A

Surname
HOZA
HUSAR
BRADAC
BARICA
MANENA
VALECKO
KNOTEK
DURDIL
FIRAK
KANUK
Hasal
DRUZKOVSKY
RISKA
SAMSON
SAMAK
PSENKA
STRAKATY
DRABEK
KAMENICKY
KELBL

50 Laps

Name
Maxim
Samuel
Michal
Mathias
Matyas Vladislav
Sebastian
Adam
Tomas
Matej
Jan
Lukas
Miroslav
Matej
Martin
Oliver
Marek
Simon
Nikola
Filip
Tobids

Club

CYKLO SPIS

Flaviol - Bike Team Spi$

TJ Dukla Praha
CYKLISTICKA TOUR

TJ Dukla Praha

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

TJ Dukla Praha

TJ Dukla Praha

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

TJ Dukla Praha

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CK EPIC DOHNANY

CK EPIC DOHNANY

Cycling Academy Bratislava
CK EPIC DOHNANY

TJ Dukla Praha

TJ Dukla Praha

CYKLO CAJKA RACING

TJ Favorit Brno

Velodrom Motol

Year NAT
2010 SVK
2009 SVK
2010 CZE
2009 SVK
2010 CZE
2009 SVK
2010 CZE
2010 CZE
2010 SVK
2009 SVK
2009 CZE
2009 SVK
2009 SVK
2010 SVK
2010 SVK
2009 SVK
2010 CZE
2009 CZE
2010 SVK -2laps
2010 CZE DNS

PCP : Ondrej Biro$
Race Director : Martin RiSka



SEETD

ZVAZ
CYKLISTIKY
Results
Scratch
Category : Category : WOMEN U17, Women Juniors
50 Laps
RANK BIB UcClID Surname Name Club
1 7 10093144939 JaroSova Emilie ASO Dukla Brno
2 6 10090352753 BeneSova Ema ASO Dukla Brno
3 55 10121078717 GALOVICO\ Alexandra CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
4 63 10055027676 DURIKOVA Tereza SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.
5 13 10103664890 Krupalova Kristyna ASO Dukla Brno
6 56 10114281845 GALOVICO\ Emma CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
7 17 10150866508 Fojtl Katetina ASO Dukla Brno

SLOVENSKY

Prague CZ 2-3.11.2024

Velodrém Motol

Year
2009
2008
2010
2008

2009

NAT
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE

PCP : Ondrej Biro3

Race Director : Martin RiSka



o5 SLOVENSKY
O@éw ZVAZ
CYKLISTIKY

Results
Scratch
Category : Men Elite, Men Juniors
65 Laps
RANK BIB UcClID Surname Name Club Year NAT
1 4 10047280309 KOBR Richard ACS DEVELOPMENT 2005 CZE
2 24 10046080034 HALUSKA  Martin CK EPIC DOHNANY 2007 SVK
3 2 10047234536 Kohout Jaromir AC SPARTA PRAHA 2005 CZE
4 3 10047280410 KOBR Robert ACS DEVELOPMENT 2005 CZE
5 23 10059139163 TOMAS Matej CK EPIC DOHNANY 2008 SVK
6 50 10046078014 CESNEK Tadeds CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2007 SVK  -lap
7 31 10119859850 SEVECKA Tomas CK Olympik Trnava 2003 SVK -lap
8 15 10047304860 HONZAK Jaromir ASO Dukla Brno 0 CZE -lap
9 48 10106986334 HOFERICA  Adam CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2007 SVK -lap
10 49 10091867973 HULALA David CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2008 SVK -lap
11 64 10146646907 SOUCEK Jan TJ Dukla Praha 2008 CZE -lap
12 51 10139555601 MADAJ Simon CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2008 SVK -lap
13 39 10115967019 PONCAK Tomas CYKLO CAJKA RACING 2005 SVK -lap
14 22 10055996464 ZAHOREC Filip CK EPIC DOHNANY 2007 SVK -lap
15 34 10152108714 SABOL Daniel CYKLO CAJKA RACING 2008 SVK -lap
16 25 10090326683 KATRENAK Samuel CK EPIC DOHNANY 2008 SVK - 2lap
17 40 10152109118 MUDRY Kamil CYKLO CAJKA RACING 2006 SVK DNF
1 10093580560 Hladik Petr AC SPARTA PRAHA 2005 CZE DNS

PCP : Ondrej Biro3
Prague CZ 2-3.11.2024 Velodrom Motol Race Director ;: Martin Riska



SO

RANK BIB

1 74
58
44
59
46
57
38
47
41
42
76
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Praha CZE
1-2.11.2024

SLOVENSKY

ZVAZ
CYKLISTIKY
Results
Points race
Category : Men MU13, MU15, Women U15
80 laps
uUcl ID Surname Name Club
10106070187 CTRNACTY Antonin TJ Dukla Praha
10107354934 GALOVIC Matej CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
10127457980 SAKMAR Denis CYKLO SPIS
10091868680 SIDELSKY Stefan CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
10078160257 HUMENANSKY  Felix CYKLO SPIS
10114281643 GALOVIC Nikolaj CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
10127427163 KARNIS Jakub CYKLO CAJKA RACING
10131984749 VAGNEROVA  Julia CYKLO SPIS
10079770053 KNAPIK Kristof CYKLO CAJKA RACING
10115965807 CAJKOVA Ema CYKLO CAJKA RACING
10140520143 KYSELA Viktor TJ Favorit Brno

Velodrém Motol

Year
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2013
2013
2011
2011
2011
2013

NAT Points Por ciel

CZE 31 3
SVK 20 6
SVK 17 2
SVK 13 1
SVK 4 7
SVK 1 5
SVK -18 4
SVK DNF
SVK DNF
SVK DNF
CZE DNS

PCP : Ladislav Cuzy
Race Director : Martin Risks



SO

RANK BIB
1 73

2 33

3 67

4 60

5 29

6 43

7 66

8 36

9 69
10 37
11 53
12 68
13 26
14 54
15 32
16 65
17 30
18 72
75

35

Praha CZE

1-2.11.2024

SLOVENSKY

ZVAZ
CYKLISTIKY
Results
Points race
Category : MEN MU17
100 laps
UCIID Surname Name Club
10093341161 Hasal Lukas TJ Dukla Praha
10066167926 BARICA Mathias CYKLISTICKA TOUR
10089250185 BRADAC Michal TJ Dukla Praha
10077416791 HUSAR Samuel Flaviol - Bike Team Spis
10046080943 RISKA Matej CK EPIC DOHNANY
10081178371 HOZzZA Maxim CYKLO SPIS
10092930125 DRABEK Nikola TJ Dukla Praha
10127427668 KANUK Jan CYKLO CAJKA RACING
10129711515 DURDIL Tomas TJ Dukla Praha
10144726610 VALECKO Sebastian CYKLO CAJKA RACING
10114281542 FIRAK Matej CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
10136901740 MANENA Matyds Vladislav TJ Dukla Praha
10090327087 SAMSON Martin CK EPIC DOHNANY
10076591786 DRUZKOVSKY  Miroslav CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
10082403302 SAMAK Oliver Cycling Academy Bratislava
10089251195 STRAKATY Simon T) Dukla Praha
10106248831 PSENKA Marek CK EPIC DOHNANY
10127651677 KNOTEK Adam TJ Dukla Praha
10128197204 KELBL Tobias TJ Favorit Brno
10119925932 KAMENICKY Filip CYKLO CAJKA RACING

Velodrém Motol

Year
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010

NAT Points Por ciel
CZE 42 2
SVK 42 4
CZE 40 1
SVK 34 3
SVK 28 14
SVK 27 5
CZE 20 15
SVK 9 8
CZE 7 9
SVK 6 6
SVK 5 7
CZE -12 11
SVK -15 12
SVK -15 13
SVK -20 10
CZE -40 16
SVK DNF

CZE DNF

CZE DNS

SVK DNS

PCP : Ladislav Cuzy
Race Director : Martin Risks



SO

RANK BIB
7

6

56
63
17
55
13
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Praha CZE
1-2.11.2024

SLOVENSKY

ZVAZ

CYKLISTIKY

ucl ID
10093144939
10090352753
10114281845
10055027676
10150866508
10121078717
10103664890

Results
Points race

Category : Women WU17, Women Juniors

Surname
JarosSova
Benesova
GALOVICOVA
DURIKOVA
Fojtd
GALOVICOVA
Kfupalova

Name
Emilie
Ema
Emma
Tereza
Katefina
Alexandra
Kristyna

80 laps

Club

ASO Dukla Brno

ASO Dukla Brno

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana

SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.

ASO Dukla Brno
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
ASO Dukla Brno

Velodrém Motol

Year
2009
2008
2009
2008

2010

NAT
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE

Points Por ciel
48
39
37
37
8
8
-38
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PCP : Ladislav Cuzy

Race Director : Martin Risks



RANK BIB
1 4

2 3

3 24

4 2

5 31

6 23

7 50

8 49

9 51
10 39
11 22
12 34
13 15
14 48
15 64
16 25
17 40

1

Praha CZE

SO

1-2.11.2024

SLOVENSKY

ZVAZ
CYKLISTIKY
Results
Points race
Category : Men Juniros, Men ELITE
160 laps
uUcl ID Surname Name Club
10047280309 KOBR Richard ACS DEVELOPMENT
10047280410 KOBR Robert ACS DEVELOPMENT
10046080034 HALUSKA Martin CK EPIC DOHNANY
10047234536 Kohout Jaromir AC SPARTA PRAHA
10119859850 SEVECKA Tomas CK Olympik Trnava
10059139163 TOMAS Matej CK EPIC DOHNANY
10046078014 CESNEK Tadeas CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
10091867973 HULALA David CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
10139555601 MADAJ Simon CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
10115967019 PONCAK Tomas CYKLO CAJKA RACING
10055996464 ZAHOREC Filip CK EPIC DOHNANY
10152108714 SABOL Daniel CYKLO CAJKA RACING
10047304860 HONZAK Jaromir ASO Dukla Brno
10106986334 HOFERICA Adam CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
10146646907 SOUCEK Jan TJ Dukla Praha
10090326683 KATRENAK Samuel CK EPIC DOHNANY
10152109118 MUDRY Kamil CYKLO CAJKA RACING
10093580560 Hladik Petr AC SPARTA PRAHA

Velodrém Motol

Year
2005
2005
2007
2005
2003
2008
2007
2008
2008
2005
2007
2008

2007
2008
2008
2006
2005

NAT
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE

Points Por ciel

148 1
118 4
74 3
60 2
27 5
25 8
6 6
1 7
DNF 9
DNF 10
DNF 11
DNF 12
DNF 13
DNF 14
DNF 15
DNF 16
DNF 17
DNS

PCP : Ladislav Cuzy

Race Director : Martin Risks



